NC Department of Transportation

Date: May 11, 2021

Contract #: D4POC0065

WBS 36059.22

Division #: 4

County: Johnston

Line Item

Description Quantity|Unit

1 RE-ROOF REST AREA BLDS (NBL) 1|LS
2 RE-ROOF REST AREA BLDS (SBL) 1|LS
3 ROOF SHEATHING/DECKING REPAIRS 2500|SF
4 ROOF TRIM REPAIRS 1000|LF

BBUDC, Inc.
43550.00 $43,550.00
43550.00 $43,550.00

2.75 $6,875.00

2.50 $2,500.00

$96,475.00

The Davis Company

24126.00
25466.00

4.50
5.00

$24,126.00
$25,466.00
$11,250.00

$5,000.00

$65,842.00



