NC Department of Transportation

Date: May 11, 2021 act #: D4POC0065

WBS 36059.22

Division #: 4

Contract #:

County: Johnston

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit
1	RE-ROOF REST AREA BLDS (NBL)	1	LS
2	RE-ROOF REST AREA BLDS (SBL)	1	LS
3	ROOF SHEATHING/DECKING REPAIRS	2500	SF
4	ROOF TRIM REPAIRS	1000	LF
			·
		_	

BBUDC, Inc.		The Davis Company		
43550.00	\$43,550.00	24126.00	\$24,126.00	
43550.00	\$43,550.00	25466.00	\$25,466.00	
2.75	\$6,875.00	4.50	\$11,250.00	
2.50	\$2,500.00	5.00	\$5,000.00	
_		<u>-</u>		
_	\$96,475.00	•	\$65,842.00	